



## ORDER OF THE EAGLE RISING SOCIETY

The U.S. Army Warrant Officer Career College's (USAWOCC's) Order of the Eagle Rising Society annually recognizes one individual who has contributed significantly over his/her lifetime to the promotion of the Warrant Officer Community in ways that stand out in the eyes of the recipient's seniors, subordinates, and peers. These individuals must also demonstrate the highest standards of integrity and moral character, display an outstanding degree of professional competency, and serve the Warrant Officer Community with distinction.

The nomination packet must contain a nomination form and all supporting documentation. Download the nomination form from the USAWOCC webpage located at <a href="https://armyuniversity.edu/wocc/student-quick-links">https://armyuniversity.edu/wocc/student-quick-links</a>. Click on the "Eagle Rising Society" hyperlink located under the "Student Quick Links" section. The USAWOCC approves only one nomination for induction.

Completed packets may be sent electronically or to the mailing address below:

datasha.d.shenaurlt.mil@army.mil (S1) jason.e.godwin.mil@army.mil (Deputy CMDT - USAR)

Deputy Commandant
U.S. Army Warrant Officer Career College
Eagle Rising Selection Committee
5302 Outlaw Street - Swartworth Hall Fort
Novosel, Alabama 36362-5000

Recipients shall receive the Order of the Eagle Rising Society Medallion and Certificate, MOAA Lifetime Membership, and a \$500 monetary award. Additionally, their name will be prominently displayed at the USAWOCC. (See bylaws for complete details).

CRITERIA. A nominee for the Order of the Eagle Rising Society must: be a military or federal civilian employee retiree that served with distinction within the military community; have contributed significantly and conspicuously to the promotion of the Warrant Officer Community and the U.S. Army over the course of an entire career and beyond; maintained the highest standards of integrity, moral character, professional competence, and dedication to duty; displayed an outstanding degree of professional competency while serving the U.S. Army community with distinction.

The nominee's contributions to the Army and Warrant Officer Community must have occurred over the course of an entire career. (The nominee must have been retired for at least five years at the time the nominee is inducted in the Society. A posthumous nominee must have been retirement eligible at the time of death). The nominee's post-retirement contributions are highly significant, especially when the contributions are selfless in nature (i.e., voluntary contribution of time and effort beyond elements of the nominee's post-retirement employment).

You can view all current members at: <a href="https://warrantofficerhistory.org/EagleRisingSociety.htm">https://warrantofficerhistory.org/EagleRisingSociety.htm</a>

All nominations are due no later than 21 May 2025

## U.S. Warrant Officer Career College 5302 Outlaw Street, Fort Novosel, AL 36362 • Telephone: (334) 255-3778 • FAX: (334) 255-1395

## ORDER OF THE EAGLE RISING SOCIETY NOMINATION **FORM**

Nominee's Name (Last Name, First, Middle Initial)				Retired Rank/Grade	
Nominee's Address			Nominee	e's Previous Army Branch (If Applica	
City				Daytime Phone	
•	State		Zip	•	
Last Occupation					
Retirement Date (M	ilitary or Civilian)				
Nominator's Name (Last Name, First, Middle Initial)			Rank/Grade	Date of Submission	
Nominator's Address	S				
City	State	Zip			
Phone Number	Fax Number	r	Email Address		
	shments (100-word limit):		Eman Address		
1	,				

(100-word limit for award nomination summary above; 1,500-word limit for supporting information to be attached.)